
University/Programme

Aston – MSc Business Psychology

Birkbeck – MSc Coaching Psychology

Coventry – MSc Business & Organisational Psychology

Kingston – MSc Occupational & Business Psychology

Kent – BSc Business Psychology

Kent – MSc Organisational & Business Psychology

Leicester – MSc Psychology of Work

Loughborough – MSc Business Psychology

Manchester Met Business School – BA (Hons) Business
Psychology

Roehampton - MSc Occupational and Business
Psychology

UWE – MSc Business Psychology

Westminster – MSc Business & Organisational
Psychology

Programme Lead

Alison McPherson

Dr Lilith Whiley

Dr Anne Turner

Dr Anna Paolillo

Dr Dawn H Nicholson

Dr Hannah Swift

Dr John Barratt

Dr Iain Coyne

Dr Marilena Antoniadou

Dr Michelle Hunter

Dr Ben Steeden

Dr Lisa Matthewman

Contact E-mail

a.mcpherson@aston.ac.uk

l.whiley@bbk.ac.uk

aa8150@coventry.ac.uk

A.Paolillo@kingston.ac.uk

dhn6@kent.ac.uk

H.J.Swift@kent.ac.uk

jmb92@leicester.ac.uk

I.J.Coyne@lboro.ac.uk

m.antoniadou@mmu.ac.uk

Michelle.Hunter@roehampton.ac.uk

Ben.Steeden@uwe.ac.uk

L.J.Matthewman@westminster.ac.uk

We will add to this/expand as we grow our list of accredited universities/programmes.
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